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Apache Corporation
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250 2.50 0.50 0.88 2.19 2.19
412 1.62 0.80 1.40 2.27 4.46
609 1.97 0.30 0.53 1.03 5.49
781 1.72 0.50 0.88 1.51 6.99
996 2.15 0.10 0.18 0.38 7.37
1205 2.09 0.50 0.88 1.83 • 9.20
1420 2.15 0.30 0.53 1.13 10.33
1589 1.69 0.70 1.23 2.07 12.40
1802 2.13 . 0.10 0.18 0.37 12.77
2057 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 15.00
2270 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 16.87
2311 0.41 0.70 1.23 s 0.50 17.37
2526 2.15 0.60 1.05 2.26 19.63
2740 2.14 0.30 0.53 1.12 20.75
3037 2.97 0.30 0.53 1.56 22.31
3207 1.70 0.50 0.88 1.49 23.80
3452 2.45 0.50 0.88 2.14 25.94
3531 0.79 0.60 1.05 0.83 26.77'

3744 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 29.38
3957 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 31.99
4170 2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 33.85
4383 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 35.34
4596 2.13 0.60 1.05 2.24 37.58
4773 1.77 0.30 0.53 0.93 38.51
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Archie Brown - General Manager


